Data Sheet
NetVanta
1531P
Layer 3 Lite Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Benefits
■ 12-port multi-layer Gigabit
Ethernet switch
■ 10 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet ports

easily locate devices on the network by MAC or IP address.
Layer 3 Lite Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
NetVanta 1531P 1700571F1
NetVanta 1000BaseSX SFP Transceiver 1200480E1
NetVanta 1000BaseLX SFP Transceiver 1200481E1
NetVanta 1 Meter SFP Interconnect Cable 1200484G1
NetVanta 3 Meter SFP Interconnect Cable 1200484G3
Dual Mounting Tray 1700508F1
Wall Mount Brackets 1200884G1
19 in. Rack Mount Brackets 1700511F1
Quality of Service